Coral Springs High School
Weekly Bulletin
October 8, 2018 — October 14, 2018

Reminders:

* Textbook Room (Room 304) is open from 7:00 - 7:30 a.m. and during both lunches.

* Visit the Colt Counter to purchase Colt Pride items -Open every day during lunch.

* Pizza sales - Café, parent loop, and bus loop @ 2:40pm - Monday - Friday (excluding PSD and Early Release)
Upcoming Events:

* 10/9 - Blood Drive - CSHS Gym - All day

* 10/9 - Support Junior Class - Chipotle Night - Chipotle Mexican Grill @ 4:00 - 8:00pm

¢ 10/10 - PSAT Day 9" &10" Grade

* 10/10 - NHS Induction Ceremony - Auditorium @ 6:00pm

* 10/11- Colt Café - Principal’s Conference Room @ 8:00am

* 10/11- Underclass Photography Make-up day - Auditorium - All day

Weekly Activities

Monday: October 8 (Blue)
*Girls Volleyball vs. Ft. Lauderdale (A) - @ 4:30pm
Tuesday: October 9 (Green)
*First Priority - Room 512 @ 2:45pm
*Dance/Step Team Meeting - Room 800 @ 2:45pm
*Save What's Left - Room 1143 @ 2:45pm
*ASL Meeting - Room 206 @ 2:45pm
*BPA Meeting - Room 216 @ 2:45pm
*Construction Management Meeting - Room 921 @ 2:45pm
Wednesday: October 10 (Blue)
*Wear your Green Colts Shirt for #ColtsUnited Day
*Mu Alpha Theta Tutoring - Room 536 @ 2:45pm
*SHS Meeting - Auditorium @2:45pm
*GSA Club Meeting - Room 609 @ 2:45pm
*Yearbook Meeting - Room 721 @ 2:45pm
*ICC Meeting - Media Center @ 2:45pm
*JV Football vs. South Plantation (A) @ 6:30pm
*Swimming vs. Charter & Plantation (A) @ 7:00pm
Thursday: October 11 (Green)
*Think Pink Thursday - Wear Pink to Support Breast Cancer Awareness
*Thespian Meeting - Auditorium @ 2:45pm
*Chess Meeting - Room 518 @ 2:45pm
*Construction Management Meeting - Room 921 @ 2:45pm
*Cross Country - BCSS Qualifying (A) Markham Park @ 3:30pm
*Varsity Football vs. Monarch (A) @ 7:00pm
*Girls Volleyball vs. McArthur (H) @ 6:00pm
Friday: October 12 (Blue)
*Spirit Day - Wear your Colt Pride Gear!
*Girls Volleyball (Varsity Only) vs. Highlands Christian (A)- @ 6:30pm




